The New School, Inc.
A Montessori Center for Children

Academic Calendar for the 2013/2014 School Year

August

August 12-15
Thursday, August 15
Monday, August 19

Faculty Returns for Teacher Workdays - No School
New Student Orientations
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR ALL STUDENTS

September

Monday, September 2
Friday, September 27

Labor Day Holiday - No School
Early Release Day - 12:00pm

October

Thursday, October 31

Early Release Day - 12:00pm

November

Monday, November 11
November 27 - 29

Veterans Day: Early Release Day - 12:00pm
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

December

December 23 - January 1

Winter Break - No School

January

Thursday, January 2
Monday, January 20

Teacher Workday - No School
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday - No School

February

Monday, February 17

Early Release Day - 12:00pm

March

Thursday, March 6
Friday, March 7

International Night
Teacher Workday - No School

April

March 31 - April 4
Monday, April 21

Spring Break - No School
Early Release Day - 12:00pm

May

May 5 -9 IOWA Testing for Elementary Students
Friday, May 23 Last Day of School

May 27 - 30 Teacher Workdays

June 2 First Day of Summer School
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